08:30-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-17:15

17:15-17:45

/

#07

y

ANNUAL WORKSHOP

3-4 OCT 2017

registration

welcome and introduction

EGNOS Programme Update

EU space policy =
EGNOS Programme status =
EGNOS market strategy and achievements B
EGNOS Services Status

EGNOS Services: Performance & Roadmap &>
User Satisfaction Results 2016 B e
coffee break

Successful EGNOS implementation stories in Aviation

Easylet, launch customer of first LPV ready A320neos easyJet
GPS with RAIM or EGNOS? The difference for mountainous helicopter operations skyguide
EGNOS implementation plans in Greece Sonov .. 2.
lunch

SBAS in the world

KASS programme status A
SBAS-ASECNA programme status &
SBAS systems independent assessment Ccnes
EGNOS Safety-of-Life Service for Aviation

EGNOS in aviation: strategy and implementation status B
EGNOS-based operation vis-a-vis Air Traffic Services BeAsa
Enabling harmonised EGNOS-based operations £4
coffee break

Successful EGNOS implementation stories in Aviation (ll)

Operator experience with EGNOS Lswiss
EGNOS benefits for General Aviation AGPA
CANSO's view on EGNOS canso @

EGNOS awards & Conclusions

19:30 social eve



08:30-09:00 registration
09:00-09:15 welcome and introduction
09:15-10:00 EGNOS market status and adoption plan
Market status and adoption plan B e
10:00-10:30 EGNOS Data Access Service (EDAS)
EDAS for added value applications (=
10:30-11:15 coffee break
11:15-12:30 EGNOS for maritime and inland waterways applications
EGNOS/EDAS based solution for DGPS maritime service 2 Cerema
The role of EGNOS in the recapitalised DGNSS service of WSV-concept and implementation Aerdings %1
EGNOS in Maritime REGS i on
EGNOS in the start-line of a high performance regatta £2ER)
12:30-14:00 lunch
14:00-15:15 EGNOS for land applications
An example of EGNOS enabled equipment for CAP implementation in Spain L
EGNOS as an enabler for Drone Operations HEMAY)
GNSS initiatives in Shift2Rail: the challenges for EGNOS in the ERTMS evolution @z
EDAS for precision agriculture: infield test results #T0PCON
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:15 coffee
Venue information: For more info, visit:
Divani Caravel Hotel m
Vassileos Alexandrou 2,

egnos-workshop@essp-sas.eu

16121 Athens - Greece

@)

We certity you're there.

Ve

— O

J

ANNUAL WORKSHOP

3-4 OCT 2017



https://egnos-user-support.essp-sas.eu/new_egnos_ops/content/egnos-workshop-2017
mailto:egnos-workshop%40essp-sas.eu?subject=

