



day 1	3 Oct	
08:30-09:00	registration	
09:00-09:15	welcome and introduction	
09:15-10:15	EGNOS Programme Update EU space policy EGNOS Programme status EGNOS market strategy and achievements	
10:15-11:00	EGNOS Services Status EGNOS Services: Performance & Roadmap User Satisfaction Results 2016	Table 1
11:00-11:45	coffee break	
11:45-12:45	Successful EGNOS implementation stories in Aviation EasyJet, launch customer of first LPV ready A320neos GPS with RAIM or EGNOS? The difference for mountainous helicopter operations EGNOS implementation plans in Greece	easyJet skyguide
12:45-14:00	lunch	
14:00-14:45	SBAS in the world  KASS programme status  SBAS-ASECNA programme status  SBAS systems independent assessment	K∕NR
14:45-15:45	EGNOS Safety-of-Life Service for Aviation  EGNOS in aviation: strategy and implementation status  EGNOS-based operation vis-à-vis Air Traffic Services  Enabling harmonised EGNOS-based operations	EASA
15:45-16:15	coffee break	
16:15-17:15	Successful EGNOS implementation stories in Aviation (II) Operator experience with EGNOS EGNOS benefits for General Aviation CANSO's view on EGNOS	AOPA canso
17:15-17:45	EGNOS awards & Conclusions	

## day 2 4 Oct 08:30-09:00 registration 09:00-09:15 welcome and introduction 09:15-10:00 EGNOS market status and adoption plan Market status and adoption plan A S 10:00-10:30 **EGNOS Data Access Service (EDAS)** EDAS for added value applications () ISP) 10:30-11:15 coffee break 11:15-12:30 EGNOS for maritime and inland waterways applications EGNOS/EDAS based solution for DGPS maritime service The role of EGNOS in the recapitalised DGNSS service of WSV-concept and implementation Aberina 🔊 RESEARCH & EGNOS in Maritime SUPER SERIES EGNOS in the start-line of a high performance regatta 12:30-14:00 lunch 14:00-15:15 **EGNOS** for land applications An example of EGNOS enabled equipment for CAP implementation in Spain EGNOS as an enabler for Drone Operations 5hift2Rail GNSS initiatives in Shift2Rail: the challenges for EGNOS in the ERTMS evolution EDAS for precision agriculture: infield test results # TOPCON Conclusions

15:30-16:15 **coffee** 

## Venue information: Divani Caravel Hotel

Vassileos Alexandrou 2, 16121 Athens - Greece







EGNOS Annual Workshop 2017

egnos-workshop@essp-sas.eu





